



PART NO.	REV:
541433	3

S. N.	Part Name	Part No	Qty
1	Base SA	549971	1
1.1	Base for fixed column (540142)		1
1.2	Hex bolt M12x65 (Blue passivation)(541712)		4
1.3	Washer $\Phi 13 \times \Phi 24 \times 2$ (Blue passivation)(291711)		4
1.4	Hex Nut M12 (Blue passivation)(291710)		4
2	Rack SA	549967	1
3	M8 Washer (Blue passivation)	10173100	4
4	M8 Spring washer (Blue passivation)	101710100	7
5	SH M8x50 (Blue passivation)	231702	1
6	SH M8x45 (Blue passivation)	441711	1
7	SH M8x60 (Blue passivation)	191722	1
8	Hex nut M8 (Blue passivation)	101729100	1
9	Handle lever shaft SA	549970	1
9.1	Handle (280403)		2
9.2	Handle lever (290207)		1
9.3	Lever shaft (5402210)		1
10	SH M8 X 25	101712100	9
11	Guide bed machining	540146	1
12	Pinion Shaft	5402205	1
13	Ball bearing 6002	110904101	2
14	Int. circlip 32	221702	2
15	Lock nut M8 thin type	541720	4
16	Guide rail	540408	2
17	HSCS screw M5 x 20	291717	4
18	Cap nut M5 DIN 1587	541709	4
19	SH M8 X 20	101708100	5
20	SH M12 X 35	541717	2
21	HEX NUT M12	541716	2
22	Guide bed front	540409	4
23	CS screw M5 x 16	541713	4
24	Roller shaft	5402203	2
25	Ext. circlip 10	111713100	4
26	Roller	5402204	4
27	Guide bed cover	540139	1
28	Main handle	290401	1
29	key (10x8x85)	291723	2
30	Spirit Level tube	291715	1
31	DRILL UNIT KBM200I.1	549980	1
32	Allen key holder	540305	1
33	M16 Rod	5402213	1
34	M8 INSERT *	5402224	2
35	NUT M14 Thin type*	541719	2
36	SH M8 x 30	441712	2
37	Spring washer M8	141720	4
38	Support plate	5402223	2